Female 1 

ILLAWARRA 
ACADEMY OF SPORT 

2016 PROGRAMS

FUN 
TO THE 
RESCUE!
BEFORE, AFTER SCHOOL & SCHOOL HOLIDAY CARE

14 locations
bigfatsmile.com.au/funclub

IAS Program Manager Report 2016

2016 was a fantastic year for the Academy, with one hundred and sixty-five 
(165) graduating athletes of ten (10) sport programs covering twenty-one 
(21) different sports. 

In 2016 the IAS offered Sports Scholarships across 10 programs: Cricket, 
Cycling, Golf, Hockey, Lawn Bowls, Netball, Rugby 7’s, Triathlon, as well 
as non-sport specific LoneStar Program and Athletes with a Disability